Results of the Memorial of Lukasz Byk
Byczkowski 2025

Women
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Elzbieta Mielczarek
Elvina Vidot

Antje Samoray
Sabrina Schmitz
Katarzyna Pietruszyniska
Sonia Tranchina
Weronika Szynal
Tereza Prikrylova
Dominika Czuj

Mai - Li De Raeymaeker
Rita Dutsch
Klaudia Sasin

Piera Folino
Paulina Krupa
Kristina Cesnakova
Pauline Eilers

Sara Fappani
Tatiana Blattnerova
Julia Szwatek

Rosa Riccardi
Joanna Pozarycka
Ellie Wallwork
Behie Ahmed
Barbara Trudel
Diana Afnahel

Noemi Hofmann

Pol

Pol
Fra
Ger
Ger
Pol
Ita
Pol
Cze
Pol
Bel
Sui
Pol
Ita
Pol
Svk
Fra
Ita
Svk
Pol

Ita

Uk

Bul
Sui
Ukr
Sui

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Bayrie Apti

Ivanka Vashkova
Claire - Louise Norman
Teresa Janakowska
Emilia Berczynska
Ilinka Dilkova

Ewa Cwiek

Ghada Belghouar
Aleksandra Szwatek
Nadia Rabti

Kinga Witkowska
Velichka Nikolova

Svitlana Kandala

Halina Kruczko - Myslinska

Bul
Bul
Uk

Pol
Pol
Bul
Pol
Fra
Pol
Fra

Pol

Ukr
Pol
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Men
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Christoff Eilers
Krystian Kisiel
Pierre Bertrand
Adrian Stoninka
Marco Carrai

Jyri Grénlund
Ladislav Brada
Nathan Van Driessche
Filip Liszewski
Franck Bouilloux
Simon Rejtar
Dusan Milo
Przemystaw Knaz
Andrea Lazzarini
Jaroslav Gajdos
Ariel Kiresztura
Luciano Florio
Vaclav KrychtalekCze
Hakan Osman
Krzysztof Sobito
Olli Kytoviita

Juha Oikarainen
David Hajek
Michat Watecki
Taha Festali
Lukas Lednicky
Stefan Marcin
Jelle Stuer

Daniel Kuzniar
Thomas Britton
Jeremy Riviere
Antoine Thiebault
Timotej Tarkos
Nikolay Zhivkov
Arnaud Savio
Tsvetelin Desev
Nicolas Hecker
Denis Calone
Richard Wheatley Uk
Geoffray Courtines
Vaino Rihti

Bel
Pol
Fra
Pol
Ita
Fin
Svk
Bel
Pol
Fra
Cze
Svk
Pol
Ita
Svk
Pol
Ita

Bul
Pol
Fin
Fin
Cze
Pol
Mor
Svk
Svk
Bel
Pol
Uk
Fra
Fra
Svk
Bul
Fra
Bul
Fra
Fra

Fra
Fin

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Samuel Gibbons
Madjid Guitoune

Jan Rezucha

Kacper Mazur
Dariusz Konopa
Miroslav Marcinko
Mathia Blanc

Teodor Stoyanov
Tadeusz Sypien
Dobromir Udrev
Kazimierz Parzych
Robert Glojnaric
Patryk Hyla

Anis BenmansourFra
Mykhailo Kandala Ukr
Wojciech tuc
Andriyan Asenov
Muzzamil LakhaniPak
Dominik Ggsiorowski
Marek Deptuta
Jarostaw Semczyszyn
Simon Jones

Uk
Fra
Cze
Pol
Pol
Svk
Fra
Bul
Pol
Bul
Pol
Ger
Pol

Pol
Bul

Pol
Pol
Pol
Uk

Dawid Wasilewski_dnp Pol



